Adult Partner
Stacey

Katie

Verna

Janie

Tom

Bonnie

Christen

Colby

Kristi

Cathy

Jeff

Julie

Louis

Barbara

Amanda

Aguilar

Anthony

Barnett

Bredvick

Bredvick

Brown

Claflin

Claflin

Clapp

Cox

Crick

Cuellar

Cuellar

Daily

Dixon

Youth Partner

Ella Malcom
Bryer Ruppert
Lydia Jensen
Zayah Schaffert
Ashlyn Bauman
Trevan Rundle
Brody Anthony
Holden Rippen
Meka Daub
Grant Cappel
Riley Warwick
Adley Bauer
Wyatt Benes
Gunner Kaps
Brekyn Ruppert
Anthony johnson
Abigail Clausen
Daelyn Mues
Rachel Kollmorgen
Cole Walter
Eli Pearson
Tristan Keith
Mitchell Thompson
Brianna Strecker
Thea Thieszen

Molly Grace Larington

Cameron Hogan
Kenadi Porter
Josiah Wilkinson

Aubree Keller

Gender
Female
Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female

Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female

Female
Male

Male
Male

Male
Female

Female
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Grade
11th
2nd

4th
5th

8th
8th

9th

11th

12th

8th
2nd

9th
9th

4th
6th

1st
12th

3rd
10th

6th
8th

2nd
10th

2nd
11th

12th
7th

11th
3rd



Peggy

Kathy

Christi

Steve

Janet

Marilyn

Char

Joe

Julie

Brittany

Kim

Scott

Wendi

Dirk

Sandra

Terri

Dueland

Eaton

Evans

Evans

Fritsche

Funk

Froman

Gillespie

Gillespie

Gohl

Gohl

Gohl

Goodenberger

Gray

Gray

Gray

Sutton
Maddie

Brett
Oliver

Lorelai
Kaitlyn

Brooklynn
Ruby

Reese
Abby

Mitchell
Draven

Sierra
Wesley

Kole
Trey

Henry
Khloe

Leo
Jase

Jacob
Taylor

Sueanne
Dominic

Megan
Layla

Layla
Ruth

Kolten
Jaxon

Tenlee
Marshall

LaBrie
Weiss

Fraker
Cuellar

Benes
Fulkerson

Rankin
Stone

Gillespie
Howard

Cole
Farr

Williams
Benes

Clausen
Tiller

Kollmorgen
Weiss

Larington
Dixon

Barber
Ruggles

Miner
Hixon

Miller
Blake

Thieszen
Malcom

Pearson
Porter

Anderson
Thompson

Male
Female

Male
Male

Female
Female

Female
Female

Male
Female

Male
Male

Female
Male

Male
Male

Male
Female

Male
Male

Male
Female

Female
Male

Female
Female

Female
Female

Male
Male

Female
Male

11th
3rd

12th
1st

4th
1st

7th
11th

10th
3rd

12th
9th

3rd
7th

5th
10th

1st
8th

9th
4th

9th
11th

10th
9th

11th
6th

3rd
6th

8th
7th

6th
K



Sue

Clair

Alice

Sandra

Tracy

Susan

Justin

Kelli

Patty

Amy

Jane

Debra

Jeffrey

Brenda

Pam

LeeAnn

Hagemann

Hanson

Harpst

Hixon

Hixon

lhrig

Jensen

Jensen

Keene

Kehler

Keith

Kelley

Kelley

Kincaid

Klug

Kollmorgen

Aiden
Shyla

Stella
Aubrey
Isaiah
Gage

Jentrie

Braeden
Avielle

Dallan
Spencer

Ryan
Henley

Adeline
Brett

Paisley
Canyon

Avery
Cooper

Lainie
Axel

Gage
Ryder

Joel
Kori

Aiden
Brody

Chevy
Kayla

Ellyana
Autumn

Troutman
LaBrie

McConnell
Melchert
Crayton
Keller

Shields

Warburton
Troutman

Blake
Strauch

Hixon
Dixon

Gohl
Blume

Haarberg
Hosik

Thiessen
Haarberg

Allen
Haarberg

Overton
Pearson

Tiller
Rippen

Doak
Jones

Wittmann
Patel

Walkington-Reeder

Cappel

Male
Female

Female
Female
Male
Male

Male

Male
Female

Male
Male

Male
Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Male
Male

Female
Male

Male
Male

Male
Female

Male
Male

Male
Female

Female
Female

7th
7th

1st
8th
10th
2nd

Kinder

11th
5th

7th
6th

11th
Pre-K

Pre-K
7th

Pre-K
12th

8th
2nd

12th
K

12th
4th

3rd
12th

10th
2nd

11th
12th

7th
4th



Megan

Janet

Diana

Jeremy

Sara

Kathy

Darlene

Mitch

Shari

Dave

Mindy

Marlene

Nancy

Laura

Colleen

Kollmorgen

Korell

Kudera

LaBrie

LaBrie

Latta

Loper

Lyster

Lyster

Malcom

Malcom

Meitl

Mousel

Nokes

Olson

Max
Maleigha

Makenna
Raegan

Sophie
Major

Judd
Lydia

Morgan
Andrew

KayDance
Maliyah

Aiden
Bryson

Emilia
Matthew

Austin
T.J.

Collins
Jayden

Layton
Chantell

Ryker
Korbin

Braelynn
Gracie
Madisynn

Russell
Chayse

Charlie
Joslyn

Proehl
Witherspoon

Nettrouer
Boyd

Brown
Malcom

Jensen
Thieszen

Reeder
Pochop

Farr
Peterson

Bauer
Stark

Mahrt
Fulkerson

Lovitt
Puckett

Anderson
Fox

Winters
Gerard

Vontz
Williams

White
Lentz
Stark

Howard
Johnson

Huffman
Kollmorgen

Male
Female

Female
Female

Female
Male

Male
Female

Female
Male

Female
Female

Male
Male

Female
Male

Male
Male

Female
Male

Male
Female

Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Female
Female

11th
8th

8th

6th

7th

1st
Pre-K

12th
11th

10th
8th

4th
8th

2nd
4th

6th
9th

2nd
11th

11th
10th

2nd
9th

2nd
10th
6th
4th
12th

5th



Mary

Robb

Dee

Kristen

Jeff

Kelcy

Jane

Pat

Priscilla

Everlyn

Nita

Kassie

Shariel

Daisy

Kelly

Ann

Overton

Overton

Premer

Puckett

Ruggles

Ruggles

Shield

Singletary

Sitzman

Sweitzer

Skinner

Thieszen

Thieszen

Tiller

Tirrill

Trail

Elijah
Sean

Trevor
Aiyana

Dylen
Boone

Addysen
Kyler

Keagan
Parker

Kaleb
Isabelle

Nathan
Grant

Braeden
Elizabeth

Daniel
Josiah

Kenna
Jase

Gage
Zeke

Dylan
Terance

Bella
Christina

Lukas
Henry

Jaydyn
Jaxyn

Isaac
Bronson

Scherbarth
Gallagher

Strauch
Lafferty

Trehal
Vontz

Clausen
White

Reece
Nokes

Feikert
Crayton

Kollmorgen
Ruggles

Gale
Schwartz

Shepherd
Scherbarth

Dixon
Tirrill

Brinkman
Musgrave

Kollmorgen
Vrbas

Giacalone
Miner

Pearson
Thiessen

Pohl
Evans

Crayton
Frazier

Male
Male

Male
Female

Male
Male

Female
Male

Male
Male

Male
Female

Male
Male

Male
Female

Male
Male

Female
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Female
Female

Male
Male

Female
Male

Male
Male

3rd
6th

6th
6th

10th
4th

3rd
7th

12th
9th

12th
5th

12th
7th

11th
7th

10th

1st

3rd

11th

10th

7th

11th
12th

2nd
5th

5th
7th

10th
8th



Dick

Dave

Kerri

Shawna

Tammy

Terrie

Ashley

Chris

Laura

Gene

Jacob

Nicole

Matt

Traci

Bruce

Deb

Trail

Unger

Unger

Unger

Unger

Unger

Vontz

Vontz

Walter

Weedin

White

White

Wiemers

Wiemers

Wilcox

Wilcox

Gavyn
Jaynalynn

Quentin
Owen

Elizabeth
Max

Gage
Jas

Adriyana
Wrambler

Caylee
Joslynn

Alejandra
Emmett

Grady
Madison

Camden
Macy

Silas
Brighton

Ellie
Jace

Mason
Jayda

Conley
Leighton

Cliff
Spencer

Sadie
Brecken

Chayse
Claire

Wilbourn
Shields

Terry
Thieszen

Aguirre
Stone

Tiller
King-Waddell

Kirkpatrick
Farr

Bruner
Parks

Hixon
Bauman

Lentz
Kollmorgen

Loper
Wolford

Wolford

Walkington-Foley

Paz
Jensen

Boyd
Wood

Cuellar
Anderson

Uerling
Weiss

Hagemann
Gale

Keith
Thompson

Male
Female

Male
Male

Female
Male

Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female

Female
Male

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Male

Female
Male

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female

7th
2nd

11th

11th

7th

6th
3rd

12th
9th

9th
10th

6th
6th

9th
3rd

1st
7th

7th

11th

7th

4th

Pre-K

8th

1st
5th

4th
10th

12th
1st



Dave

Greg

Pam

Winder

Wolford

Wolford

Landon
Asher

Skyler
Eisley

Jessica
Weston

Hagemann
Stamm

Parks
Rundle

Pochop
Ruppert

Male
Male

Female
Female

Female
Male

1st

11th

11th



